
Betriebstagsgruppe
Verkehrsbeschränkung
Fahrtnummer
Fußnoten
Gettorf, Bahnhof
Gettorf, Grundschule
Gettorf, Meierhof
Gettorf, Hainweg
Neu-Revensdorf
Revensdorf, Raiffeisenstraße
Revensdorf, Neukoppel
Lindau (Gettorf), Nord
Holtsee, Mierensiek
Holtsee, Gettorfer Straße
Holtsee, Neuholtsee
Holtsee, Habyer Straße
Haby, Ortsmitte
Holtsee, Habyer Straße
Sehestedt, Hauptstraße
Sehestedt, Gruhl
Bünsdorf, Steinrade
Schirnau
Borgstedt, Schirnauwerft
Borgstedt, Lehmbek Ort
Borgstedt, Lehmbek
Borgstedt, Schule
Borgstedt, Dorfstraße
Borgstedt, Torfweg
Büdelsdorf, Neuer Wall
Büdelsdorf, Brandheide
Büdelsdorf, Rosenweg
Büdelsdorf, Berliner Straße
Büdelsdorf, Kampstraße
Büdelsdorf, Lindenstraße
Büdelsdorf, Parkallee
Büdelsdorf, Carlshütte
Büdelsdorf, Rondo
Rendsburg, Thormannplatz
Rendsburg, Schiffbrückenplatz
Rendsburg, Stadttheater/ZOB

E

A

A

B

D

C

ab

an

001

06:01
06:02
06:04
06:05
06:06
06:08
06:09
06:10
06:12
06:14
06:15
06:17
06:19

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

06:43
06:44
06:45
06:46
06:47
06:48
06:49
06:49
06:50
06:51
06:52
06:54
06:56
07:02

005

08:03
08:04
08:06
08:07
08:08
08:10
08:11
08:12
08:14
08:16
08:17
08:19
08:21

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

08:45
08:46
08:47
08:48
08:49
08:50
08:51
08:51
08:52
08:53
08:54
08:56
08:58
09:04

007

10:30
10:31
10:33
10:34
10:35
10:37
10:38
10:39
10:41
10:43
10:44
10:46
10:48

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

11:12
11:13
11:14
11:15
11:16
11:17
11:18
11:18
11:19
11:20
11:21
11:23
11:25
11:31

009

12:08
12:09
12:11
12:12
12:13
12:15
12:16
12:17
12:19
12:21
12:22
12:24
12:26

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

12:50
12:51
12:52
12:53
12:54
12:55
12:56
12:56
12:57
12:58
12:59
13:01
13:03
13:09

411

14:03
14:04
14:06
14:07
14:08
14:10
14:11
14:12
14:14
14:16
14:17
14:19
14:21

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

14:45
14:46
14:47
14:48
14:49
14:50
14:51
14:51
14:52
14:53
14:54
14:56
14:58
15:04

015

16:03
16:04
16:06
16:07
16:08
16:10
16:11
16:12
16:14
16:16
16:17
16:19
16:21

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

16:45
16:46
16:47
16:48
16:49
16:50
16:51
16:51
16:52
16:53
16:54
16:56
16:58
17:04

017

18:08
18:09
18:11
18:12
18:13
18:15
18:16
18:17
18:19
18:21
18:22
18:24
18:26

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

18:50
18:51
18:52
18:53
18:54
18:55
18:56
18:56
18:57
18:58
18:59
19:01
19:03
19:09

019

20:12
20:13
20:15
20:16
20:17
20:19
20:20
20:21
20:23
20:25
20:26
20:28
20:30

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

20:54
20:55
20:56
20:57
20:58
20:59
21:00
21:00
21:01
21:02
21:03
21:05
21:07
21:13

021

22:03
22:04
22:06
22:07
22:08
22:10
22:11
22:12
22:14
22:16
22:17
22:19
22:21

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

22:45
22:46
22:47
22:48
22:49
22:50
22:51
22:51
22:52
22:53
22:54
22:56
22:58
23:04

Montag - Freitag

730
Gültig ab 22.07.2024 Autokraft GmbH, https://www.dbregiobus-nord.de/

Gettorf - Sehestedt - Rendsburg
Baustellenfahrplan 22.07.2024 - vrstl. 23.08.2024



Betriebstagsgruppe
Verkehrsbeschränkung
Fahrtnummer
Fußnoten
Gettorf, Bahnhof
Gettorf, Grundschule
Gettorf, Meierhof
Gettorf, Hainweg
Neu-Revensdorf
Revensdorf, Raiffeisenstraße
Revensdorf, Neukoppel
Lindau (Gettorf), Nord
Holtsee, Mierensiek
Holtsee, Gettorfer Straße
Holtsee, Neuholtsee
Holtsee, Habyer Straße
Haby, Ortsmitte
Holtsee, Habyer Straße
Sehestedt, Hauptstraße
Sehestedt, Gruhl
Bünsdorf, Steinrade
Schirnau
Borgstedt, Schirnauwerft
Borgstedt, Lehmbek Ort
Borgstedt, Lehmbek
Borgstedt, Schule
Borgstedt, Dorfstraße
Borgstedt, Torfweg
Büdelsdorf, Neuer Wall
Büdelsdorf, Brandheide
Büdelsdorf, Rosenweg
Büdelsdorf, Berliner Straße
Büdelsdorf, Kampstraße
Büdelsdorf, Lindenstraße
Büdelsdorf, Parkallee
Büdelsdorf, Carlshütte
Büdelsdorf, Rondo
Rendsburg, Thormannplatz
Rendsburg, Schiffbrückenplatz
Rendsburg, Stadttheater/ZOB

E

A

A

B

D

C

ab

an

601

08:03
08:04
08:06
08:07
08:08
08:10
08:11
08:12
08:14
08:16
08:17
08:19
08:21

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

08:45
08:46
08:47
08:48
08:49
08:50
08:51
08:51
08:52
08:53
08:54
08:56
08:58
09:04

603

12:03
12:04
12:06
12:07
12:08
12:10
12:11
12:12
12:14
12:16
12:17
12:19
12:21

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

12:45
12:46
12:47
12:48
12:49
12:50
12:51
12:51
12:52
12:53
12:54
12:56
12:58
13:04

605

16:03
16:04
16:06
16:07
16:08
16:10
16:11
16:12
16:14
16:16
16:17
16:19
16:21

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

16:45
16:46
16:47
16:48
16:49
16:50
16:51
16:51
16:52
16:53
16:54
16:56
16:58
17:04

607

20:21
20:22
20:24
20:25
20:26
20:28
20:29
20:30
20:32
20:34
20:35
20:37
20:39

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

21:03
21:04
21:05
21:06
21:07
21:08
21:09
21:09
21:10
21:11
21:12
21:14
21:16
21:22

Samstag

801

08:03
08:04
08:06
08:07
08:08
08:10
08:11
08:12
08:14
08:16
08:17
08:19
08:21

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

08:45
08:46
08:47
08:48
08:49
08:50
08:51
08:51
08:52
08:53
08:54
08:56
08:58
09:04

803

12:03
12:04
12:06
12:07
12:08
12:10
12:11
12:12
12:14
12:16
12:17
12:19
12:21

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

12:45
12:46
12:47
12:48
12:49
12:50
12:51
12:51
12:52
12:53
12:54
12:56
12:58
13:04

805

15:51
15:52
15:54
15:55
15:56
15:58
15:59
16:00
16:02
16:04
16:05
16:07
16:09

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

16:33
16:34
16:35
16:36
16:37
16:38
16:39
16:39
16:40
16:41
16:42
16:44
16:46
16:52

807

20:19
20:20
20:22
20:23
20:24
20:26
20:27
20:28
20:30
20:32
20:33
20:35
20:37

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

21:01
21:02
21:03
21:04
21:05
21:06
21:07
21:07
21:08
21:09
21:10
21:12
21:14
21:20

Sonn- und Feiertag

730
Gültig ab 22.07.2024 Autokraft GmbH, https://www.dbregiobus-nord.de/

Gettorf - Sehestedt - Rendsburg
Baustellenfahrplan 22.07.2024 - vrstl. 23.08.2024



Betriebstagsgruppe
Verkehrsbeschränkung
Fahrtnummer
Fußnoten
Rendsburg, Bahnhofstraße/ZOB
Rendsburg, Schlossplatz
Rendsburg, Eckernförder Straße
Büdelsdorf, Rondo
Büdelsdorf, Heinrich-Heine-Schule
Büdelsdorf, Carlshütte
Büdelsdorf, Lindenstraße
Büdelsdorf, Kampstraße
Büdelsdorf, Berliner Straße
Büdelsdorf, Rosenweg
Büdelsdorf, Brandheide
Büdelsdorf, Neuer Wall
Borgstedt, Torfweg
Borgstedt, Dörpshus
Haby, Ortsmitte
Holtsee, Habyer Straße
Borgstedt, Schule
Borgstedt, Lehmbek
Borgstedt, Schirnauwerft
Schirnau
Bünsdorf, Steinrade
Sehestedt, Gruhl
Sehestedt, Hauptstraße
Holtsee, Habyer Straße
Holtsee, Neuholtsee
Holtsee, Gettorfer Straße
Holtsee, Mierensiek
Lindau (Gettorf), Nord
Lindau (Gettorf), Nord
Lindau (Gettorf), Dorf
Ruckforde, Kreuzung
Revensdorf, Neukoppel
Revensdorf, Raiffeisenstraße
Revensdorf, Raiffeisenstraße
Neu-Revensdorf
Gettorf, Hainweg
Gettorf, Tierpark
Gettorf, Lindentor
Gettorf, Schulzentrum
Gettorf, Lindentor
Gettorf, Tierpark
Gettorf, Meierhof
Gettorf, Grundschule
Gettorf, Bahnhof

B

A

A

D

C

B
C

C
B

B

ab

an

028

04:56
04:59

|
05:00

|
05:01
05:02
05:03
05:04
05:05
05:06
05:07
05:09
05:10
05:34
05:36

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

05:37
05:39
05:41
05:43

|
|
|

05:44
05:45

|
05:47
05:48

|
|
|
|
|

05:50
05:51
05:56

404

06:58
07:01

|
07:02

|
07:03
07:04
07:05
07:06
07:07
07:08
07:09
07:11
07:12
07:36
07:38

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

07:39
07:41
07:43
07:45

|
|
|

07:46
07:47

|
07:49
07:50

|
|
|
|
|

07:52
07:53
07:58

006

09:27
09:30

|
09:31

|
09:32
09:33
09:34
09:35
09:36
09:37
09:38
09:40
09:41
10:05
10:07

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

10:08
10:10
10:12
10:14

|
|
|

10:15
10:16

|
10:18
10:19

|
|
|
|
|

10:21
10:22
10:27

008

11:05
11:08

|
11:09

|
11:10
11:11
11:12
11:13
11:14
11:15
11:16
11:18
11:19
11:43
11:45

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

11:46
11:48
11:50
11:52

|
|
|

11:53
11:54

|
11:56
11:57

|
|
|
|
|

11:59
12:00
12:05

014

12:56
12:59

|
13:00

|
13:01
13:02
13:03
13:04
13:05
13:06
13:07
13:09
13:10
13:34
13:36

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

13:37
13:39
13:41
13:43

|
|
|

13:44
13:45

|
13:47
13:48

|
|
|
|
|

13:50
13:51
13:56

018

14:56
14:59

|
15:00

|
15:01
15:02
15:03
15:04
15:05
15:06
15:07
15:09
15:10
15:34
15:36

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

15:37
15:39
15:41
15:43

|
|
|

15:44
15:45

|
15:47
15:48

|
|
|
|
|

15:50
15:51
15:56

020

17:07
17:10

|
17:11

|
17:12
17:13
17:14
17:15
17:16
17:17
17:18
17:20
17:21
17:45
17:47

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

17:48
17:50
17:52
17:54

|
|
|

17:55
17:56

|
17:58
17:59

|
|
|
|
|

18:01
18:02
18:07

022

18:57
19:00

|
19:01

|
19:02
19:03
19:04
19:05
19:06
19:07
19:08
19:10
19:11
19:35
19:37

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

19:38
19:40
19:42
19:44

|
|
|

19:45
19:46

|
19:48
19:49

|
|
|
|
|

19:51
19:52
19:57

024

20:56
20:59

|
21:00

|
21:01
21:02
21:03
21:04
21:05
21:06
21:07
21:09
21:10
21:34
21:36

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

21:37
21:39
21:41
21:43

|
|
|

21:44
21:45

|
21:47
21:48

|
|
|
|
|

21:50
21:51
21:56

Montag - Freitag

730
Gültig ab 22.07.2024 Autokraft GmbH, https://www.dbregiobus-nord.de/

Rendsburg - Sehestedt - Gettorf
Baustellenfahrplan 22.07.2024 - vrstl. 23.08.2024



Betriebstagsgruppe
Verkehrsbeschränkung
Fahrtnummer
Fußnoten
Rendsburg, Bahnhofstraße/ZOB
Rendsburg, Schlossplatz
Rendsburg, Eckernförder Straße
Büdelsdorf, Rondo
Büdelsdorf, Heinrich-Heine-Schule
Büdelsdorf, Carlshütte
Büdelsdorf, Lindenstraße
Büdelsdorf, Kampstraße
Büdelsdorf, Berliner Straße
Büdelsdorf, Rosenweg
Büdelsdorf, Brandheide
Büdelsdorf, Neuer Wall
Borgstedt, Torfweg
Borgstedt, Dörpshus
Haby, Ortsmitte
Holtsee, Habyer Straße
Borgstedt, Schule
Borgstedt, Lehmbek
Borgstedt, Schirnauwerft
Schirnau
Bünsdorf, Steinrade
Sehestedt, Gruhl
Sehestedt, Hauptstraße
Holtsee, Habyer Straße
Holtsee, Neuholtsee
Holtsee, Gettorfer Straße
Holtsee, Mierensiek
Lindau (Gettorf), Nord
Lindau (Gettorf), Nord
Lindau (Gettorf), Dorf
Ruckforde, Kreuzung
Revensdorf, Neukoppel
Revensdorf, Raiffeisenstraße
Revensdorf, Raiffeisenstraße
Neu-Revensdorf
Gettorf, Hainweg
Gettorf, Tierpark
Gettorf, Lindentor
Gettorf, Schulzentrum
Gettorf, Lindentor
Gettorf, Tierpark
Gettorf, Meierhof
Gettorf, Grundschule
Gettorf, Bahnhof

B

A

A

D

C

B
C

C
B

B

ab

an

602

06:56
06:59

|
07:00

|
07:01
07:02
07:03
07:04
07:05
07:06
07:07
07:09
07:10
07:34
07:36

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

07:37
07:39
07:41
07:43

|
|
|

07:44
07:45

|
07:47
07:48

|
|
|
|
|

07:50
07:51
07:56

604

10:56
10:59

|
11:00

|
11:01
11:02
11:03
11:04
11:05
11:06
11:07
11:09
11:10
11:34
11:36

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

11:37
11:39
11:41
11:43

|
|
|

11:44
11:45

|
11:47
11:48

|
|
|
|
|

11:50
11:51
11:56

606

14:56
14:59

|
15:00

|
15:01
15:02
15:03
15:04
15:05
15:06
15:07
15:09
15:10
15:34
15:36

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

15:37
15:39
15:41
15:43

|
|
|

15:44
15:45

|
15:47
15:48

|
|
|
|
|

15:50
15:51
15:56

608

19:18
19:21

|
19:22

|
19:23
19:24
19:25
19:26
19:27
19:28
19:29
19:31
19:32
19:56
19:58

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

19:59
20:01
20:03
20:05

|
|
|

20:06
20:07

|
20:09
20:10

|
|
|
|
|

20:12
20:13
20:18

Samstag

802

06:56
06:59

|
07:00

|
07:01
07:02
07:03
07:04
07:05
07:06
07:07
07:09
07:10
07:34
07:36

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

07:37
07:39
07:41
07:43

|
|
|

07:44
07:45

|
07:47
07:48

|
|
|
|
|

07:50
07:51
07:56

804

10:56
10:59

|
11:00

|
11:01
11:02
11:03
11:04
11:05
11:06
11:07
11:09
11:10
11:34
11:36

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

11:37
11:39
11:41
11:43

|
|
|

11:44
11:45

|
11:47
11:48

|
|
|
|
|

11:50
11:51
11:56

806

14:50
14:53

|
14:54

|
14:55
14:56
14:57
14:58
14:59
15:00
15:01
15:03
15:04
15:28
15:30

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

15:31
15:33
15:35
15:37

|
|
|

15:38
15:39

|
15:41
15:42

|
|
|
|
|

15:44
15:45
15:50

808

19:18
19:21

|
19:22

|
19:23
19:24
19:25
19:26
19:27
19:28
19:29
19:31
19:32
19:56
19:58

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

19:59
20:01
20:03
20:05

|
|
|

20:06
20:07

|
20:09
20:10

|
|
|
|
|

20:12
20:13
20:18

Sonn- und Feiertag

730
Gültig ab 22.07.2024 Autokraft GmbH, https://www.dbregiobus-nord.de/

Rendsburg - Sehestedt - Gettorf
Baustellenfahrplan 22.07.2024 - vrstl. 23.08.2024


